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BERNARDO TITAN 560-1500 PRO VARIO
(1008-8203158)

& A + B Werkzeuge Maschinen Handels GmbH

Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1008-8203158

Make
BERNARDO

Location
Ahaus

Equipment:

- 3-axis digital display ES-12 V with LCD display

- 3-jaw chuck PS3-315 mm / D8

- Fixed steady rest - passage diameter max. 180 mm
- Follow-on steady rest - passage diameter max. 120 mm
- Foot pedal with brake function according to CE

- Protective device for quick-change tool holder

- LED machine light

- Initial filling with Shell Tellus 46

- Clamping disk 450 mm

- 2 centering points

- Frequency converter

- Digital speed display

- Slip clutch

- Rapid traverse longitudinal and planar

- Coolant system

- Quick-change tool holder with 4 inserts



- Change gears
- Reduction sleeve
- Chip back wall
- Operating tool



Machine attributes

turning length:

turning diameter:

turning diameter over slide:
turning speeds:

swing diameter over bed slide:
turning dia. in gap:

quill travel:

spindle bore:

engine output:

spindle taper:

quill::

weight of the machine ca.:

range L-W-H:

Machine images

1500 mm

560 mm

350 mm
25-220/220-1500
350 mm

785 mm

185 mm

105,0 mm

7,5 kW

DIN 55029 D 1-8
5 MK

2420 kg.

U/min

2840 x 1150 x 1610 mm
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